OTM
14
The comfort of invisible heating
The Thermat floor heating system provides comfort and well-being
through radiant heating. By heating the floor itself instead of the
surrounding air, the system provides indirect heat that radiates from the
floor up and is absorbed by surrounding objects, warming the entire
room. As an integrated heating system, Thermat produces enveloping

Warranty - 25-year warranty on heating wire.
- 1-year warranty on thermostat.
Floor sensor included
0.41 m
16"
Length
PVC Sheat
Ø1/8"  (3.2 mm)
15www.ouellet.com • Edition 6.2
Product # Width Length Surface Area
Watts
240V/208V 120V in. mm ft. m sq. ft. sq. m
----- OTM0082 16 0.41 6’ 1.8 8 0.7 85
----- OTM0122 16 0.41 7’ 9” 2.4 10 0.9 120
----- OTM0152 16 0.41 9’ 9” 3.0 13 1.2 150
OTM0170 OTM0172 16 0.41 11’ 3” 3.4 15 1.4 170
OTM0240 OTM0242 16 0.41 15’ 3” 4.6 20 1.9 240
OTM0300 OTM0302 16 0.41 18’ 9” 5.7 25 2.3 300
OTM0360 OTM0362 16 0.41 22’ 6” 6.9 30 2.8 360
OTM0420 OTM0422 16 0.41 26’ 6” 8.1 35 3.3 420
OTM0475 OTM0472 16 0.41 30’ 9.1 40 3.7 475
OTM0600 OTM0602 16 0.41 37’ 6” 11.4 50 4.6 600
OTM0720 OTM0722 16 0.41 45’ 13.7 60 5.6 720
OTM0840 OTM0842 16 0.41 52’ 9” 16.1 70 6.5 840
OTM0960 OTM0962 16 0.41 60’ 18.3 80 7.4 960
OTM1080 ----- 16 0.41 67’ 9” 20.7 90 8.4 1080
OTM1200 ----- 16 0.41 75’ 3” 23.0 100 9.3 1200
OTM1440 ----- 16 0.41 90’ 27.4 120 11.1 1440
THERMAT Floor Heating System
208V = 75% of wattage at 240V.
15’ floor sensor. 13’ 6” cold lead.
Material required. Clean the subfloor well to ensure